A.W. Beattie Career Center A.W. Beattle Career Center 9600 Babcock Blvd. Allison Park, PA 15101 2024 Joint Operating Committee Meeting Dates Approved: November 16, 2023 All meetings are in the Arlene J. Bender Student Conference Center Committee Meetings: 5:45 pm - Joint Operating Committee Meeting: 6:15 pm Meetings are Open to the Public

January 25, 2024

- Review of 2024-2025

AWBCC Operating Budget Draft Draft
February
- No Meeting Scheduled
March 21, 2024
- Review of 2024-2025
AWBCC Operating Budget
Draft
April 25, 2024
- Joint Operating Committee
recommendation to present
the 2024-2025 AWBCC
Operating Budget to the Full
Board (81 members) for
approval approval

May 23, 2024

- Consortium district board members vote to approve the 2024-2025 AWBCC Operating Budget during their district's May meeting June 20, 2024 Niay Incomediate Plants of the Initial Section 20, 2024

July

- No Meeting Scheduled August 15, 2024

September 19, 2024

October

- No Meeting Scheduled November 21, 2024

- Presentation of the Initial 2025-2026 AWBCC Operating Budget Draft December 19, 2024

A.W. Beattle Career Center does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, creed, religion, sex, sexual interest of ancestry, national Dasis of face, color, age, creeu, religion, sex, sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, handicap/disability, gender identity or expression, or genetic information in its programs or activities in the Educational Program clusters of Building Ruisiness Ruilding

Educational Program Clusters of: Business, Building Construction/HVAC, Engineering/Mechanical Technologies, Health and Human Services and Transportation. Admission to Career Center Programs

Career Center Programs depends upon availability and

depends upon availability and class size and meeting established Career Center and district criteria. Inquiries may be directed to Executive Director, Title IX/Section 504 Coordinator, A.W. Beattie Career Center, 9600 Babcock Blvd., Allison Park, PA. 15101, 412-847-1900 or eric.heasley@beattietech.com. Eric Heasley, Executive Director, is the Title IX Coordinator for the A.W. Beattie Career Center.